STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

	4. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7. 7.							
PI Numbe	er 15 - 151	- 21,070-0	cos (of the	is well)				•
ease Own	ner Wayne	Dobbs, Inc	•		·			
ldress	Box 31	5. Great-B	end, KS	67530				ب، ش
ase (Fa	arm Name)	DICKSON			Well I	To. <u>1</u>		_
ll Loca	ation CE/2	NW NW	Sec. 26	Twp.26	Rge. 12	(E)	(W) W	· • ·
ounty _	Pratt		Total Depti	4365	Fie	d Name	·.	
.1 Well_	Gas Well	Input Wel	l1SWD	Well	Rotary D 8	. A XX		_ ,
11 Log	attached with t	his applicati	lon as requ	ired	yes			
ŕ	hour plugging i							
JUGGING	OF THIS WELL WI	I'T BE DONE II	N ACCORDANC	s with k.s	.A. 55-128	OF THE RU	LES AND	
GULATIO	ONS OF THE STATE	itative author	rized to be	in charge				K G
EGULATIO	company represent James R. Hol	itative author Ley	rized to be	in charge	.0. Box 1	389, Gt.	Bend, I	
egulation	company represent James R. Hol. Contractor	itative author Ley Allen Dri	rized to be Add	in charge iress P	.O. Box 1	389, Gt.	Bend, I	_
ugging	company represent James R. Hol. Contractor	itative author Ley	rized to be Add	in charge iress P	.O. Box 1	389, Gt.	Bend, I	-
tugging diress _	company represent James R. Hol. Contractor	Ley Allen Dri P.O. Box ment for plugg	Additional Community of the Language Communi	in charge dress P pany at Bend,	.0. Box 1 Lice KS 6753	389, Gt.	Bend, I	- WEL
lugging ddress nvoice of	company represent James R. Hol. Contractor	Allen Dri P.O. Box ment for plugg	Additional Company of the Company of	in charge dress P pany at Bend, ell should	.0. Box 1 Lice KS 6753	389, Gt.	Pend, I	IVEDION CON

5-151-210-0000 STATE OF KANSAS

INVOICE and WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 200 Colorado, Derby Bldg. Wichita, Kansas 67202-1286

	$\mathcal{L} \subseteq \mathcal{O}^{\mathcal{A}}$			<u> </u>		
- 14 1	- Æebruary 5,1982		<u>.</u> .		Invoi	CE NUMBER: <u>9238-W</u>
TO:	Wayne Dobbs, Inc.		+			4
	Box 315	\cup		•	;	
	Great Bend Kansas 67530					j se
					*	

PLUGGING ASSESSMENT AS FOLLOWS: PAYABLE UPON RECEIPT

Dickson #1
C NW NW Sec. 26-26-12W

Pratt

2365' \$76.86

NOTE: We also need the following before our file is completed:

_X Well Plugging Record (CP-4)
_X Well Log
_X Well Plugging Application (CP-1)

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the rules and regulations of the state corporation commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) days from the above date.

Mr. Maurice Leslie R.R. 1 Nashville Kansas 6/112 (316)246-5303